
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1990; Name=
CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP; Date Recorded= 1990/04;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199004110001
03270

04/11/1990
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REPUBLIC
MORTGAGE
SERVICE

286 821

199004020000
91390

04/02/1990
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECURITY
SV&LN ASOC

285 70

199004180001
08780

04/18/1990
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

SECURITY
SV&LN ASOC

287 735

199004180001
09630

04/18/1990
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

SECURITY
SV&LN ASOC

287 735

199004180001
10200

04/18/1990
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

SECURITY
SV&LN ASOC

287 735

199004300001
20400

04/30/1990
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECURITY
SV&LN ASOC

289 263

199004300001
20750

04/30/1990
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

289 191

199004300001
20680

04/30/1990
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REPUBLIC
MORTGAGE
SERV CO

289 72

199004090000
99610

04/09/1990
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECURITY
SV&LN ASOC

286 395

199004100001
00950

04/10/1990
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECURITY
SV&LN ASOC

286 615

199004130001
04600

04/13/1990
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

287 109

199004130001
05510

04/13/1990
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

287 109

199004020000
91680

04/02/1990
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECURITY
SV&LN ASOC

285 111

199004030000
92440

04/03/1990
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECURITY
SV&LN ASOC

285 410

199004230001
14080

04/23/1990
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

SECURITY
SV&LN ASOC

288 305

199004300001
22260

04/30/1990
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

289 191

199004020000
90350

04/02/1990
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECURITY
SV&LN ASOC

284 936 Other:VOLUME
284, PAGE 932

199004230001
13910

04/23/1990
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

SECURITY
SV&LN ASOC

288 305 Other:VOLUME
283, PAGE 213



199004300001
21700

04/30/1990
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

289 191 Other:BOOK
282, PAGE
199, BOOK
289, PAGE 185

199004300001
22150

04/30/1990
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECURITY
SV&LN ASOC

289 170 Other:VOLUME
283, PAGE 964


