Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1990; Name= CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP; Date Recorded= 1990/04;											
Instrument #		Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage		Legal Description
199004110001 03270	04/11/1990 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REPUBLIC MORTGAGE SERVICE	286	821				·
199004020000 91390	04/02/1990 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECURITY SV&LN ASOC	285	70				
199004180001 08780	04/18/1990 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	SECURITY SV&LN ASOC	287	735				
199004180001 09630	04/18/1990 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	SECURITY SV&LN ASOC	287	735				
199004180001 10200	04/18/1990 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	SECURITY SV&LN ASOC	287	735				
199004300001 20400	04/30/1990 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECURITY SV&LN ASOC	289	263				
199004300001 20750	04/30/1990 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	289	191				
199004300001 20680	04/30/1990 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REPUBLIC MORTGAGE SERV CO	289	72				
199004090000 99610	04/09/1990 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECURITY SV&LN ASOC	286	395				
199004100001 00950	04/10/1990 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECURITY SV&LN ASOC	286	615				
199004130001 04600	04/13/1990 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	287	109				
199004130001 05510	04/13/1990 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	287	109				
199004020000 91680	04/02/1990 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECURITY SV&LN ASOC	285	111				
199004030000 92440	04/03/1990 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECURITY SV&LN ASOC	285	410				
199004230001 14080	04/23/1990 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	SECURITY SV&LN ASOC	288	305				
199004300001 22260	04/30/1990 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	289	191				
199004020000 90350	04/02/1990 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECURITY SV&LN ASOC	284	936				Other:VOLUME 284, PAGE 932
199004230001 13910	04/23/1990 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	SECURITY SV&LN ASOC	288	305				Other:VOLUME 283, PAGE 213

199004300001 21700	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	289	191		Other:BOOK 282, PAGE 199, BOOK 289, PAGE 185
199004300001 22150	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECURITY SV&LN ASOC	289	170		Other:VOLUME 283, PAGE 964